
3:45 am Sat 4 May, 24 THS Choir Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/15/2023 7:00 pm TMS/THS Fall Parent Meeting for Sports/Activities THS Commons
Mon 09/11/2023 5:00 pm THS Choir Drive Thru Dinner Fundraiser Thatcher High School
Mon 10/16/2023 5:00 pm THS Choir Drive Thru Dinner Fundraiser Thatcher High School
Wed 10/18/2023 8:00 am THS Choir Tech Rehearsal @ SCFA Safford Center for the Arts
Wed 10/18/2023 7:00 pm THS Choir Concert David M. Player Center for the Arts
Mon 10/30/2023 All Day THS Choir @ Holbrook Choir Festival HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL
Thu 12/07/2023 8:00 am THS Choir Tech Rehearsal @ SCFA Safford Center for the Arts
Thu 12/07/2023 7:00 pm THS Choir Concert David M. Player Center for the Arts
Mon 12/11/2023 6:00 pm TES Choir Concert THS Commons
Sat 01/27/2024 All Day THS Choir Southeast Regional Choir Auditions @UofA U of A Music
Thu 02/01/2024 All Day THS All-State Jazz/Show Choir Festival @ACE HS Mesa Community College
Fri 02/02/2024 All Day THS All-State Jazz/Show Choir Festival @ACE HS Mesa Community College
Sat 02/03/2024 All Day THS All-State Jazz/Show Choir Festival @ACE HS Mesa Community College
Fri 02/09/2024 All Day THS NAU Jazz/Madrigal Festival Northern Arizona University
Sat 02/10/2024 All Day THS NAU Jazz/Madrigal Festival Northern Arizona University
Fri 02/16/2024 All Day THS Choir Southeast Regional Choir Festival Buena High School
Sat 02/17/2024 All Day THS Choir Southeast Regional Choir Festival Buena High School
Fri 03/01/2024 8:00 am THS Choir Tech Rehearsal @ SCFA Safford Center for the Arts
Fri 03/01/2024 7:00 pm THS Choir Concert David M. Player Center for the Arts
Sat 03/09/2024 All Day THS Choir All State Auditions Gilbert HS
Tue 03/12/2024 All Day THS Choir Tour Walt Disney World Resort
Wed 03/13/2024 All Day THS Choir Tour Walt Disney World Resort
Thu 03/14/2024 All Day THS Choir Tour Walt Disney World Resort
Fri 03/15/2024 All Day THS Choir Tour Walt Disney World Resort
Sat 03/16/2024 All Day THS Choir Tour Walt Disney World Resort
Thu 04/11/2024 All Day THS Choir Arizona All-State Choral Festival (U of A) U of A Music
Fri 04/12/2024 All Day THS Choir Arizona All-State Choral Festival (U of A) U of A Music
Sat 04/13/2024 All Day THS Choir Arizona All-State Choral Festival (U of A) U of A Music
Wed 04/17/2024 All Day THS Choir Large Group Festival @ EAC EAC John Mickelson Field
Tue 04/23/2024 3:15 pm THS Show Choir Tryouts THS Band / Music Room
Wed 04/24/2024 3:15 pm THS Show Choir Tryouts THS Band / Music Room
Thu 04/25/2024 3:15 pm THS Show Choir Tryouts THS Band / Music Room
Fri 04/26/2024 11:00 am THS Girls Choir Tryouts THS Band / Music Room
Fri 05/03/2024 11:00 am THS Girls Choir Tryouts THS Band / Music Room
Thu 05/09/2024 8:00 am THS Choir Tech Rehearsal @ SCFA Safford Center for the Arts
Thu 05/09/2024 7:00 pm THS Choir Concert David M. Player Center for the Arts


